RAJ RISHI BHARTHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR
Programme of B.A., B.Ed./ B.Sc. B.Ed. Part Ist (Four Year Integrated Course) Examination, 2023

Day & Date

Paper

Timing / Paper Name

03.00 p.m. to 06.00 p.m.

Friday, 30 June, 2023

General Eng.(Compulsory)

Monday, 3 July, 2023

Childhood and Growing Up

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023

11}

Contemporaty India and Education

Friday, 7 July, 2023

v

Instructional System & Educational

Evaluation

Monday, 10 July, 2023

Wednesday, 12 July, 2023

Friday, 14 July, 2023

Monday, 17 July, 2023

Wednesday, 19 July, 2023

Friday, 21 July, 2023

Monday, 24 July, 2023

Wednesday, 26 July, 2023

Friday, 28 July, 2023

Monday, 31 July, 2023

Wednesday, 2 August, 2023

Friday, 4 August, 2023

Monday, 7 August, 2023

Thursday, 10 August, 2023

V, VL Vil

Chemistry-I
History-I

Chemistry-I|
History-lI

Chemistry-lIl

Urdu-I

Hindi Literature-|
Public Administration-I

Urdu-lI
Hindi Literature-Ii
Public Administration-I|

Mathematics-I
Zoology-
English Literature-|

Mathematics-1I
Zoology-Il
English Literature-I|

Mathematics-11I
Zoology-lil
Economics-|
Sanskrit-|

Home Science-|
Drawing & Painting -1

Economics-II
Sanskrit-1l
Home Science-lI

Physics-|
Botany-I
Political Science-I

Physics-I
Botany-I
Political Science-|

Physics-l1l
Botany-III
Sociology-I
Psychology-|

Sociology-II
Psychology-II

Geography-I

Geography-lI

e
-




RAJ RISHI BHARTHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Programme of B.A., B.Ed./ B.Sc. B.Ed. Part lind (Four Year Integrated Course) Examination, 2023

Day & Date

Fibai Timing / Paper Name

011.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.

Saturday, 1 July, 2023

| General Hindi (Compulsory)

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023

1l Knowledge and Curriculum

Thursday, 6 July, 2023

1] Learning & Teaching

Saturday, 8 July, 2023

v Peace Education

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023

Thursday, 13 July, 2023

Saturday, 15 July, 2023

Tuesday, 18 July, 2023

Thursday, 20 July, 2023

Saturday, 22 July, 2023

Tuesday, 25 July, 2023

Thursday, 27 July, 2023

Saturday, 29 July, 2023

Tuesday, 1 August, 2023

Thursday, 3 August, 2023

Saturday, 5 August, 2023

Chemistry-I
Political-l

Chemistry-Ii
Political-Il

Chemistry-llI
Urdu-I
Hindi Literature-|

Urdu-Il
Hindi Literature-||

Mathematics-|
Zoology-I

English Literature-I
Home Science-|

‘|Mathematics-lI
Zoology-Il

English Literature-Ii
Home Science-ll

Mathematics-IlI
Zoology-lll

V,VLVII Geography-1

Public Administration-I

Geography-II
Public Administration-I|

Physics-I
Botany-|
Sanskrit-1
Economics-I
Sociology-I

Physics-II
Botany-Ii
Sanskrit-Il
Economics-II
Sociology-I|

Physics-1lI
Botany-IlI
History-I
Psychology-I|
History-II
Psychology-II

IRy B




RAJ RISHI BHARTHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Programme of B.A., B.Ed./ B.Sc. B.Ed. Part llird (Four Year Integrated Course) Examination, 2023

Day & Date

Paper

Timing / Paper Name

07.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.

Saturday, 1 July, 2023

Computer Application

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023

1l

Language Across the Curriculum

Thursday, 6 July, 2023

Ll

Guidance and Counselling in School

Saturday, 8 July, 2023

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023

Thursday, 13 July, 2023

Saturday, 15 July, 2023

Tuesday, 18 July, 2023

Thursday, 20 July, 2023

Saturday, 22 July, 2023

Tuesday, 25 July, 2023

Thursday, 27 July, 2023

Tuesday, 1 August, 2023

Thursday, 3 August, 2023

Saturday, 5 August, 2023

Tuesday, 8 August, 2023

Friday, 11 August, 2023

Sunday, 13 August, 2023

V, VI, Vil

Chemistry-1
Geography-I

Chemistry-1I
Geography-Ii

Chemistry-1ll
Hindi Literature-|
Urdu- |

Hindi Literature-II
Urdu- Il

Mathematics-I
Zoology-l
English Literature-|
Psychology-I

| Sanskrit-|

Mathematics-Il
Zoology-Il

English Literature-il
Psychology-Il
Sanskrit-1l -~

Mathematics-lil
Zoology-Iil

Home Science-|
History-1

Drawing & Painting - |

Home Science-Il
History-Il

Physics-1_.

Botany-I

Economics-I

Public Administration - |

Physics-1I

Botany-II

Economics-Ii

Public Administration - Il

Physics-1lI
Botany-Ill
Political Science-I

Political Science-ll

Sociology-I

Sociology-lI

Pedagogy of School Subject Part-lll
Chemistry,Physcis, Biology,Mathematics,
General Science, Geography, Civics, Hindi,
English, Social Studies, Sanskrit, Economics,
History, Home science, Psychology, Urdu,

Drawing and Painting, Music

Cont\cMnation




RAJ RISHI BHARTHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Programme of B.A., B.Ed./ B.Sc. B.Ed. Part IVth (Four Year Integrated Course) Examination 2023

Ti N
Day & Date Course Code Iming £ e Narme
03.00 p.m. to 06.00 p.m.
Friday, 30 June, 2023 | Environmental Studies
Monday, 3 July, 2023 1l Creating and Inclusive School
Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 m Understanding Disciplines and Subject
Friday, 7 July, 2023 v Physical Education & Yoga
Monday, 10 July, 2023 v Gender School and Society
Wednesday, 12 July, 2023 Vi Assessment for Learning
Pedagogy of a School Subject
Chemistry, Phsics, Biology
Friday, 14 July, 2023 Vil (a) (b) Mathematics, Gen. Science, Geography
Civics, Hindi, English, S.5., Sanskrit
Economics, History
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